24 agosto 2021

Matricola
331875
849280
853498
856648
857457
859279
860339
862854
863454
866876
867330
867333
867735
868118
868124
868216
869963
870677
871153
872301
872659
873159
873171
873207
873224

873294

Percentuale
Test pc

89
70
74
68
72
60
60
58
84
79
64
79
77
79
59
67
69
68
86
59
62
61
73
86
82

68

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

873332

873460

873567

873890

874042

874103

874203

874213

874243

874368

874779

874785

875012

875074

875113

875135

875279

875492

875584

875644

875661

875667

875683

875704

876144

876185

876340

Percentuale
Test pc

58
60
62
59
56
74
75
56
58
75
74
71
78
63
75
78
48
73
76
71
69
49
63
58
86
80

72

Valutazione
Test pc

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

876748

876860

876866

876891

878004

878039

878069

878114

878123

878333

878404

879034

879088

879099

879189

879355

879456

879515

879558

879677

879679

879799

879802

879997

880010

880018

880063

Percentuale
Test pc

61
84
79
79
74
78
91
77
71
80
76
67
90
69
65
56
71
65
84
78
73
54
86
61
71
69

75

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

880102

880304

880315

880320

880522

880583

880702

880754

880874

880884

881030

881438

881872

881948

882237

882299

882361

882612

883524

883573

883978

884199

884481

884524

884611

884732

885401

Percentuale
Test pc

60
63
78
56
41
68
88
71
68
56
80
64
86
80
84
66
74
70
86
69
71
89
49
93
78
86

91

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

ASSENTE

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

885563

885577

885607

885647

885943

886103

886366

886498

886527

887226

887362

887533

974031

974244

974327

975346

975438

975499

989806

842501

885185

Percentuale
Test pc

61
91
68
82
57
70
78
53
88
58
73
78
70
86
63
80
63
61
63
73

41

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

ASSENTE

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO



